Name

Lesa Anderson
Kevin Gibson
Kathy Gilbreath
Lisa Hyde
Krista Keetch
Carlie Lifferth
Sara Lundberg
Holly Marrelli
Monica Monson
Emily Murphy
Bo Nemelka
Casey Pickett
Amber Robbins

Shelley Street

Phone

801-402-3550
801-599-5196
801-402-3550
801-540-1640
801-953-4043
435-764-3456
435-840-8977
801-706-5849
801-891-9582
801-440-2026
801-808-7089
801-402-3550
801-879-2699

801-402-3550

Community Council Roster
2019-2020

Email

Iwanderson@dsdmail.net

Kgibso01@gmail.com

kgilbreath@dsdmail.net

Lisathyde@hotmail.com
Rkeetch@gmail.com
Carlielifferth@gmail.com
Saralundbergis@hotmail.com
Hollymarrelli@yahoo.com
mowikee@yahoo.com
Emmalee.murphy@gmail.com

bonemelka@gmail.com

capickett@dsdmail.net

Amsrobbins@gmail.com

Sstreet@dsdmail.net

Position
Teacher
Parent
Teacher
Chair
Parent
Parent
Secretary
Parent
Parent
Parent
Parent
Principal
Parent

Teacher

Years
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